
Kansiya Nes - Junagarh MG Parikrama Mela Special (UnReserved)/09224 - Exp - WR 
KANS/Kansiya Nes to JND/Junagadh Junction 

2h 10m - 59 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KANS Kansiya Nes 13:40 0 1 0 27 207 WR
2 STDR Satadhar 14:00 14:01 1m 0 1 9 20 165 WR
3 VSW Visavadar Junction 14:25 14:26 1m 0 1 17 39 144 WR
4 JCN Junichavand 14:41 14:42 1m 0 1 27 41 100 WR
5 BILK Bilkha 14:58 14:59 1m 0 1 38 39 99 WR
6 TORA Torniya 15:08 15:09 1m 0 1 44 23 88 WR
7 JND Junagadh Junction 15:50 0 1 59 - 83 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (17:41)

May 23 2024 (17:41)

1

1


